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Y
(H@@) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing
Agreement
[ l---------------——
_______________________________________________ \
| Name of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
|-—mm o |- - |- |-
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3170372011
|

N\ l----- - -
_______________________________________________ /
Y == U— |- - |-----—---
|Category|]Category Shareholder |Number of | Total number |Number of

| Total Shareholding | Shares pledged |
| code | | Shareholders]of shares | shares

held in] as a percentage of | or otherwise |

|dematerialized] total number of shares] encumbered |

| | form
|
| As a | As a | Number | As a |
|
|

|percentage |percentage | of | percen-|

| of (A+B) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |

|
|
|
|
|
|
| | |
| |Promoter Group | | |
| | | | |
|----=--- e |- |---—-—-—--- l---------
————— l-----—-—]- | | = =]
| 1 | Indian | | |
| | | |
I | ! | [ | | I ! !
| (@) | Individiuals /7 Hindu Undivided Family | 1 ] 1000 |
1000 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| (b) |Central Government/ | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| | State Government(s) | | |
| | | | |
| (© |Bodies Corporate | o | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| (d) |Financial Institutions/Banks | o | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| (e) |Any Other (Specify) | | |
| | | |
| | (&) Directors | o | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| | (b) Directors Relative | o | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
| | (c) Person Acting iIn Concernt | o | 0]
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] | 0.00 |
|
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———————— e EESEEEE EESREE

|Sub Total (A)(1) 1 ]
1000 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
l----—-- - - |
————— -
| 2 |Foreign | |
| | | | |
| | | | | | I |
| (&) | Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/]| o 1
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
| |Foreign Individuals) | |
| | | |
| (b) |Bodies Corporate o |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0] 0.00 |
| (© | Institutions o |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
| (d) |Any Other (Specify) o |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
|-----—-- e |- - |
————— ey Eabromentl EEEES ] ey
| [|Sub Total (A)(2) o |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] ***.** |
|-----—-- e |- - |
————— T, e ] (o]
|Total Shareholding of Promoter and | 1 ]
1000 | 0.00 | 0.00 | o] 0.00 |
| |Promoter Group (A)=CA)(D+(A)(2) | |
| | | |
N\ - l-------- |
————— -/
¥
[ l--------———
_______________________________________________ \
| Name of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUI

| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3170372011

|
N\ |- - |- |-
_______________________________________________ /
e | == |- - |- - |-----—---
______________________________________________ \

|
|Category|]Category Shareholder

| T
| code
held in]

|demateri

|perc

| of

otal Shareholding | Shares pledged |

|Number of

| Total number|Number of

| Shareholders]of shares

as a percentage of | or otherwise |

alized| total number of shares] encumbered

|
| As a | As a | Number | As a |

entage |percentage | of | percen-|

(A+B) |Jof (A+B+C) | shares | tage |

shares

form
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————— -
| 1 | Institutions
| | | | I
| |
| | | I
| (@) |[Mutual Funds / UTI
0 | 0.00 0.00 | | |
| (b) |Financial Institutions / Banks
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (© |Central Government / State
4100 | 0.00 0.00 | |
| | Government(s)
| | I
| (d) | Venture Capital Funds
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| (e) | Insurance Companies
0 | 0.00 0.00 | | |
| (P |Foreign Institutional Investors
50000 | 0.04 | 0.04
| (9@ |Foreign Venture Capital Investors
0 | 0.00 0.00 | | |
| (h) |Any Other (Specify)
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
________ ey
————— ey el EEEE ] ey
|Sub Total (B)(1)
54100 | 0.05 | 0.05 | N.A. | N.A.
|-----—-- | = |---mmm- -
————— R ot EEEEER] RS
| 2 |[Non-Institutions

| (@) |Bodies Corporate
2737884 | 90.04 | 90.04 | |

| (b) | Individuals

| | | |
| (i) |Individual Shareholders holding
3969957 | 3.48 | 3.48 | |
| |[nominal share capital up to

| | | | |
| IRs. 1 lakh

| | | | I
| (i) ] Indicidual Shareholders holding

6456018 | 5.71 | 5.71 |
| |[nominal share capital in excess of

| | | | I
| IRs. 1 lakh

| | ] | I
| (© |Any Other (Specify)

[ I
| |(&) N.R.1_. (Repat & Non-Repat.)
406790 | 0.36 | 0.36 |
| | (b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies

0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| |(c) Trust

0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (d) Hindu Undivided Family
408931 | 0.36 0.36 | |

| | (F) Employee

0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | |
| | (h) Clearing Members

5050 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
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102737884

3971627
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5050



|
| 3154 |
13984630 | .95 | 99.9 I N.A. ]| N.A. |
I____i___I_______i___________i________i --------- - |
|Total Public Shareholding (B)= | 3156 |
14038730 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
1(BY(L+(B)(2) I |
| | | |
S |- - |
TOTAL (A)+(B) | 3157 |
14039730 | 100.00 | 100.00 I N.A. ]| N.A. |
S R |- - |-------
1(© |Shares held by Custodians and against | |
| |which Depository Receipts have been | 0 |
0 | 0.00 | 0.00 | N.A. | N.A. |
| | issued |
| | | | |
I____i___I_______i___________i ------------------ l-------- |
|GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) | 3157 |
14039730 | 100.00 | 100.00 | | |
---------------------------------------------- -
————— -/
¥

|Sr. No.
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Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
"Promoter and Promoter Group"

|[Name of the Shareholder
Shares pledged

or otherwise

encumbered

| As a % of

grand total
A)+(BY+(C)

of sub-clause

OICY

Page 4

| Total Shares

held

| I
| Total number|Shares as a % of |

|]of shares

| total number of |
|shares {i.e. Grand |
|Total (A)+(B)+(C) |

|indicated in Stat- |
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| 1

ol 0.00 | 0.00 I
e
___________________________________ \
| | TOTAL

ol 0.00 | 0.00 I
\-mmmmm f oo o
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Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Shareholder

SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD

ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD
HAMRAJ FASHION CONSULTANTS PVT LTD
ACACI0 TRADLINK PVT LTD

AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L
WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD

AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD
YADON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD
JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD
GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD

ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD

ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD

AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD
MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD

GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD

SONAL STYLES PVT LTD

C & K REALTORS PVT LTD

SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD

MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD

PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
SHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD

NIRVANA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD

Total number
of shares

5400000
5350000
5160000
5100000
5000000
4740000
4700000
4500000
4300000
4125000
4125000
3550000
3550000
3500000
3500000
3500000
3500000
3350000
3125000
2925000
2750000
2500000
2500000
2500000
2500000
2250000
2000000

I
| Name of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR

Page 5

Shares as a % of
total number of
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (1)(a)




————————————————————— e B e
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3170372011
—————————————————————————————— l---------——————]———— Y
Statement showing details of locked-in shares
2 OO SO P
Sr. No Name of the Shareholder Total number|Shares as a % of
of shares total number of
shares {i.e. Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Stat-
ment at para (1)(a)
1 SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD 5400000 4.73
2 ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD 5350000 4.69
3 VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD 5160000 4.52
4 HAMRAJ FASHION CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 5100000 4.47
5 ACACIO TRADLINK PVT LTD 5000000 4.38
6 AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L 4740000 4.15
7 WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD 4700000 4.12
8 AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD 4500000 3.94
9 AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD 4300000 3.77
10 YADON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 4125000 3.62
11 KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD 4125000 3.62
12 JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD 3550000 3.11
13 GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD 3550000 3.11
14 ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD 3500000 3.07
15 ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD 3500000 3.07
16 AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD 3500000 3.07
17 MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD 3500000 3.07
18 GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 3350000 2.94
19 PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD 3125000 2.74
20 SONAL STYLES PVT LTD 2925000 2.56
21 C & K REALTORS PVT LTD 2750000 2.41
22 SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD 2500000 2.19
23 MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD 2500000 2.19
24 PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD 2500000 2.19
25 SHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD 2500000 2.19
26 ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD 2250000 1.97
27 NIRVANA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD 2000000 1.75
2 DO S
| TOTAL 100000000 87.64
| (RO S R
¥
[ l--------—— - \
| Name of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
————————————————————— e e
| Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3170372011
—————————————————————————————— l--------————————]————————————— e/
(an@e) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
A P U Y PN
Sr. No. |Type of Number of Total number]Shares underlying out-
outstatnding DR]outstanding DRs]of shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADDRs, GDRs, total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) {i_.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
|\ PR (P [ PUN
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(11)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No Name of the DR Type of Number of Shares underlying out-
Holder outstanding DR |shares standing DRs as a % of
(ADRs, GDRs, underlying total number of shares
SDRs, etc.) outstanding |{i-e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+
DRs (B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (1)(a)
above}
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
[ l--------—— - \
Name of the Company | SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
_____________________ e e S
Scrip Code | | Quarter Ended | 3170372011
N |----—-—-—-—-—-]------—————— |- - /
Partly Paid-up Shares No. of partly As a % of total no. As a % of total
paid-up shares of partly paid-up no. of shares
shares of the company
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total
Outstanding No. of As a % of total no. As a % of total
convertible outstanding of outstanding con- no. of shares
securities :- securities vertible securities | of the company,
assuming Ffull
conversion of
the convertible
securities
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
promoter group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total
Warrants: - No. of As a % of total no. As a % of total
warrants of warrants no. of shares
of the company
assuming Ffull
conversion of
the warrants
Held by promoter/ NIL NIL NIL
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promoter group | |

_______________________________________ |y S

Held by public NIL | NIL | NIL

_______________________________________ |y S

Total | |
e [ttt |- |- /
[ \

Total paid-up capital

of the company,

assuming full

conversion of warrants 114100000 100.00

and convertible

securities
el [ ettt /
¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR 31/03/72011
SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN
CATE  DESCRIPTION NO. OF % OF NO. OF % OF
GORY SHARES CAPITAL HOLDERS  HOLDRES
00 RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS 10486245 9.19 2895 91.70
09 CENTRAL GOVERNMENT 4100 0.00 1 0.03
31 BODIES CORPORATE 102737884 90.04 165 5.23
32 CLEARING MEMBERS 5050 0.00 8 0.25
40 PROMOTER 1000 0.00 1 0.03
91 F11 (MAURITIUS BASED) 50000 0.04 1 0.03
94 N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 11410 0.01 4 0.13
95 N.R.I. (REPAT) 395380 0.35 23 0.73
98 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 408931 0.36 59 1.87
TOTAL ----- > 114100000 100.00 3157 100.00
¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR Page No : 00001
LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY 31/03/72011
FOLIO NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
cwi027 SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD 5400000 4.73
Cw1014 ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD 5350000 4.68
CW1016 VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD 5160000 4.52
CW1006 HAMRAJ FASHION CONSULTANTS PVT LTD 5100000 4.46
Cw1002 ACACIO TRADLINK PVT LTD 5000000 4.38
Ccwi017 AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L 4740000 4.15
CW1020 WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD 4700000 4.11
CW1005 AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD 4500000 3.94
CW1013 AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD 4300000 3.76
CW1004 YADON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 4125000 3.61
CW1015 KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD 4125000 3.61
Cwi001 JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD 3550000 3.11
CW1010 GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD 3550000 3.11
Cwi007 ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD 3500000 3.06
Ccwi012 ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD 3500000 3.06
Cw1022 AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD 3500000 3.06
CW1023 MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD 3500000 3.06
CW1003 GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 3350000 2.93
CW1009 PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD 3125000 2.73
CW1008 SONAL STYLES PVT LTD 2925000 2.56
Ccwi011 C & K REALTORS PVT LTD 2750000 2.41
Cw1018 SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD 2500000 2.19
Ccwi021 MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD 2500000 2.19

Page 8



Ccw1024

CWw1025

Cw1019

CW1026
IN303315-10003460
IN300685-10430132
1203900000026339
1203840000000086
IN301348-20010214
IN303315-10003495
IN300513-10591647
IN302679-30444734
1204470003754570
IN302902-42416656
1201090003865687
IN303315-10000242
1201910101591131
IN300360-21590632
1201910101590921
1203900000003790
1201880000002577
1203230000302060
1203320000900385
1202700000018283
1205240000013164
1201910100712762
IN300484-10355231
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PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
SHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD
NIRVANA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
C.V. RAVI
TIJARAT IMPEX PVT LTD
HITEN BHUPATRAI MEHTA .
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD
B ARUNKUMAR CAPITAL AND CREDIT SERV
UMA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
CAETANO FELIPE MESQUITA SALDANHA
RANGANATHAN L
SHAH RANJANBEN BHARATKUMAR
LAKSHMI  RANGANATHAN
RAMDAS RONGU TETGURE
SUMERU SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
ANKIT GUPTA
VINOD K NAYAR
ADITI GUPTA
ARUN PRABHUDAS MANDAVIYA .
RAJ KUMAR LOHIA
SANJAY SHAH
SAUMIL AMRISHBHAI PATEL
B B CHANDAK HUF
ALKESH PRAVINCHANDRA VORA
SANJAY NAGAL HUF
SHESHANKA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LT

2500000
2500000
2250000
2000000
750000
384238
256884
242527
222041
211440
200010
180000
160159
160000
135204
120818
116149
114267
113688
111794
106270
100000
100000
100000
100000
90000
90000

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

Page N
3

o : 00001
170372011

IN303315-10003460
1203900000026339
IN300513-10591647
IN302679-30444734
1204470003754570
IN302902-42416656
1201090003865687
1201910101591131
IN300360-21590632
1201910101590921
1203900000003790
1201880000002577
1203230000302060
1203320000900385
1205240000013164
IN302679-31287880
IN300378-10290102
1203900000058221
IN301549-15111010
IN300360-21135554
1203150000112881
IN301151-21974402
IN300974-11063410
IN303116-10446964
1201180000004671
IN300685-10540821
1203070000322481

C.V. RAVI

HITEN BHUPATRAI MEHTA .
CAETANO FELIPE MESQUITA SALDANHA
RANGANATHAN L

SHAH RANJANBEN BHARATKUMAR
LAKSHMI ~ RANGANATHAN
RAMDAS RONGU TETGURE
ANKIT GUPTA

VINOD K NAYAR

ADITI GUPTA

ARUN PRABHUDAS MANDAVIYA .
RAJ KUMAR LOHIA

SANJAY SHAH

SAUMIL AMRISHBHAI PATEL
ALKESH PRAVINCHANDRA VORA
MANISH BHARAT GAJRIA
DEVAKI1 CHANDRA RAJAN
TRUPT1 ARUN MANDAVIYA .
SHEETAL KIRTI JAIN

NILESH SHAH

BIPIN BHOGILAL SHAH
DEBORAH ANNETTE NORONHA
DEEPAL S. MOTANI

A RAVI KUMAR REDDY

RENU RAJENDRA MALIWAL
RAHUL DHRUV

C V RAVI

Page 9

750000
256884
200010
180000
160159
160000
135204
116149
114267
113688
111794
106270
100000
100000
100000
88523
81100
80000
76405
75711
70500
70000
70000
63515
60220
57200
51450



1202890000381864
IN301022-20817555
IN300360-21110862
IN300476-10504722
1203610000017511
1201120100006003
IN301604-10479586
IN302461-10126054
1205450000181038
IN302269-10645135
1201880000001155
IN302902-41545013
1201830000003079
IN300476-42862530
1203360000050515
1202700000034871
1203400000013012
IN302164-10031949
IN300749-10913041
IN302902-41708504
IN302814-10503379
IN302902-43660425
IN303116-10102697
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NATWAR BALKRISHNA SUREKA
BODEPUDI RAMA DEVI
DIVESH WADHAWAN
RESHMA MAHESH JOTWANI
SANJAY RAGHU KALUKHE
JYOT1 GAURISHANKAR JHALANI
EDWARD JOSEPH D SOUZA
DINESH C. THAKAKAR
ARAVIND B .
GANESH SRIKANTAN
DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA
DINESH HARISHCHANDRA PANCHAL
S_RAJESHKUMAR JAIN
K VENKATRANGAM
SAMIR PRAVIN SHAH
CHANDAK BRIJBALLABH
VIJAY TUKARAM CHILE
NUVAID JAVEED MERCHANT
MAHESH DHIRAJLAL BADANI
SANJAY  YADAV
Deepak Chandra Bhatt
G UMA
MANIBEN UGRABHAI PATEL

50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
49940
49300
48602
48000
46314
45057
43309
42714
40000
40000
39000
37925
37155
37107
36000

(eJeloJoJololojololololololololololololofolole)
OO0 00000000000000O0O000O0O000
WWWWWWWWWWhArARMIMIAMRADIMDIMIADDIDS

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT

Page N
3

o : 00001
170372011

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

Page N
3

o : 00001
170372011

cw1027
cw1014
Cw1016
CW1006
Cw1002
cw1017
Cw1020
CW1005
Cw1013
Cw1015
Cw1004
Cw1010
Cw1001
Cw1022
Cw1012
Cw1007
Cw1023
Cw1003
Cw1009
Cw1008
Cwi011

SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LTD

ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD
HAMRAJ FASHION CONSULTANTS PVT LTD
ACACIO TRADLINK PVT LTD

AKANSHA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT L
WELLMAN TRADELINK PVT LTD

AMAZING SUPPLIERS PVT LTD

AMRITA BHAGWATI1 FINANCE PVT LTD
KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PVT LTD
YADON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
GRANTVIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD
JAYALALITA COMMODITIES PVT LTD
AANSAL SECURITIES SERVICES PVT LTD
ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD

ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD

MAHAN INDUSTRIES LTD

GAZALA CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD
PARKWAY PROPERTIES PVT LTD

SONAL STYLES PVT LTD

C & K REALTORS PVT LTD

Page 10

5400000
5350000
5160000
5100000
5000000
4740000
4700000
4500000
4300000
4125000
4125000
3550000
3550000
3500000
3500000
3500000
3500000
3350000
3125000
2925000
2750000



Cw1021

Cw1024

Ccw1018

CWw1025

Cw1019

CW1026
IN300685-10430132
1203840000000086
IN301348-20010214
IN303315-10003495
IN303315-10000242
IN300484-10355231
1201130000001483
1201770100075062
IN300159-10726793
IN300940-10160640
IN300409-10117509
1202470000059757
IN301774-10000167
1203300000087199
IN300214-14056707
IN300888-14612566
IN300513-11907795
IN300095-11181082
IN303575-10001622
1204980000072806
IN302365-10000130
IN301549-15185139
IN303052-10000134
IN302050-10048697
IN303116-10000083
IN300360-21416459
IN300095-10806866
IN300974-10837777
IN300513-14972584
1203320000000066
IN301143-10095924
1204000000000023
1202870000000014
IN301330-17192813
IN301348-20002645
1201090002024474
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MOSS TRADERS PVT LTD
PAVITRA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
SALLY REAL ESTATE PVT LTD
SHIVAM MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
ANVITA REAL ESTATE PVT LTD
NIRVANA MALL MANAGEMENT CO PVT LTD
TIJARAT IMPEX PVT LTD
SHRIRAM INSIGHT SHARE BROKERS LTD
B ARUNKUMAR CAPITAL AND CREDIT SERV
UMA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED
SUMERU SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED
SHESHANKA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LT
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT. LTD.
HEM SECURITIES LIMITED
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
INDUS PORTFOLIO PVT. LTD
MONITOR STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITE
MANGAL KESHAV SECURITIES LIMITED
RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD
HORNIC COMMODITY DEALERS PRIVATE LI
PODDAR GEMS LTD
GEM CLASS PRIVATE LIMITED
PODDAR GEMS LTD
Greenbucks Advisory Services Ltd
MATALIA STOCK BROKING PVT LTD
PACE STOCK BROKING SERVICES PVT LTD
SHRI PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVT.LTD.
UNITED CAPITALS PVT LTD
MONARCH RESEARCH AND BROKERAGE P
JYOT1 PORTFOLIO LIMITED
VENTURA SECURITIES LIMITED
SHRIRAJ INVESTMENT PVT LTD
Securex Capital Markets Ltd
MARWADI SHARES AND FINANCE LTD.
SHAREKHAN LIMITED
ANGEL BROKING LIMITED.
MTL SHARE AND STOCK BROKER LTD
ANUGRAH STOCK & BROKING PVT LTD
BP EQUITIES PVT. LTD.
EQUISEARCH BROKING PVT LTD
PUNEET SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
SHUBH VINAYAK TRADING & INVESTMENTS

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

2500000
2500000
2500000
2500000
2250000
2000000
384238
242527
222041
211440
120818
90000
77000
73805
70000
64077
60050
52500
50884
50000
50000
42750
39500
35000
32000
31874
31050
30000
29261
26725
25015
25000
24981
24250
24090
23702
23525
22100
20346
20000
20000
19770
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2.19
2.19
2.19
2.19
1.97
1.75
0.33
0.21
0.19
0.18
0.10
0.07
0.06
0.06
0.06
0.05
0.05
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

o : 00002
170372011

IN301477-10000096
IN300394-10014644
IN302201-10778462
1203440000068717
1204150000007808
IN302324-10444437
1204760000011521
IN300126-10654670
1203950000000311
1202970000000038
IN302638-10024069
1202810000002644
1203800000000168
IN301983-10000168
IN300966-10060240

BONANZA PORTFOLIO LTD

KARVY STOCK BROKING LIMITED
ANAGRAM CAPITAL LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS PVT
JAINAM SHARE CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD
STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
SHAREWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
EXCLUSIVE BROKING HOUSE LIMITED
LATIN MAHARLAL SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
Magnum Equity Broking Limited
PAPILLON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
PRAGYA SECURITIES PVT.LTD. - F & O
SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED
ARIHANT CAPITAL MKT. LTD

GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD
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IN301233-10212357
IN300513-14972550
IN303315-10000476
IN302201-10778438
1202420000000010
IN302978-10020244
IN301151-12399206
1203940000001139
1201910100055137
1205240000003386
1204280000004720
1205350000023193
IN300214-10360963
1205620000000309
IN301895-10567745
1204790000016449
1202290000051698
1204230000025644
1203820000000761
IN301006-10091246
IN302898-10018888
1202300000000037
1201980000038000
1205750000000013
IN302943-10074213
IN302863-10000108
IN301604-10117654
1204630000023115
1301190300044848
IN303606-10000198
1205370000001678
IN302734-10035519
IN301846-10283572
1203630000000297
1202890000000065
IN302603-10092418
1202000000000466
IN303315-10008545
1203410000000612
IN302269-12180091
1202920000111233
1301190300043859
1202570000010084
IN301811-10098630
1203270000094429
1203160000217535
IN302201-10152958
IN301645-10034007
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INVESTMENTOR SECURITIES LTD.
SHAREKHAN LIMITED
FORSEE FINANCIAL AND CONSULTANCY SE
ANAGRAM CAPITAL LIMITED
TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD
Microsec Capital Limited
SATTA SECURITIES PVT LTD
ITI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
ZODIAC BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
FORTUNE FISCAL LTD
UNICON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
BENGAL FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LTD
J. L. SHAH SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
JRG SECURITIES LTD
COMPETENT FINMAN PVT. LTD
MTL SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
RR EQUITY BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED
MARKET CREATORS LIMITED
SEEMA SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
GUINESS SECURITIES LIMITED
EMKAY GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIM
ANS PVT LIMITED
KMS STOCK BROKING CO PVT LTD
RAJGUL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
ZEN SECURITIES LTD-BSE CLIENTS A/C
NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
BMA WEALTH CREATORS PVT. LTD
ATLANTA SHARE SHOPEE LIMITED
B. LODHA SECURITIES LIMITED
COMFORT SECURITIES LTD
HSE SECURITIES LIMITED
LSE SECURITIES LTD.
SATGURU CAPITAL & FINANCE PVT.LTD
SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD(C
NEIL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD
JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LTD. CLIEN
YOHA SECURITIES LIMITED
SSJ FINANCE & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.
INDIA INFOLINE LIMITED
JSEL SECURITIES LTD. (427)
RAMANIKLAL MOHANLAL CAPITAL MARKETS
SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT._LTD.
VERTEX SECURITIES LTD
WEALTH MANTRA LIMITED
KALPATARU MULTIPLIER LIMITED
ANAGRAM STOCKBROKING LTD
DWARKESH RESTAURANT PVT LTD

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

8500
8032
7500
7260
7250
7000
7000
6500
6000
5500
5300
5006
5000
5000
5000
4866
4700
4150
4000
3950
3650
3500
3000
3000
2500
2400
2325
2200
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1499
1405
1300
1300
1150
1051
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

885

870

741
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0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000O00O000
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o : 00003
170372011

1204370000000041
1204370000004838
IN302620-10000298
IN300724-10123306
1204450000197471
IN301485-10615002
1203440000000069
IN301330-19738351
IN300394-12691085

SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED
SWASTIKA INVESTMART LIMITED

BDS SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LTD.
INTEGRATED MASTER SECURITIES (P) LT
SHRADHA SHARES AND STOCKS PRIVATE L
KIFS SECURITIES LIMITED

ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT.
BAKSHU SECURITIES AND BROKER PVT LT
KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD

Page 12



IN300999-10049778
IN302148-10472872
1204910000000042
1204440000001190
1203910000005043
1205860000000129
1203460000000029
IN302461-10125736
IN301983-10491669
1202920000074327
IN300749-10184111
IN300095-10371983
IN300159-10762234
1204830000000878
IN300095-10946236
1201640000007983
IN302496-10048526
1203940000055151
1205420000000050
IN300118-11305798
1202420000019507
1301670000634361
1202870000004023
1205660000002414
1201320001001227
IN300513-14972576
IN303760-10001058
IN300239-10851718
IN301321-10399438
IN303399-20000084
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RAMJIDAS NAGARMAL CONSULTANTS PRIVA
SWAGATH SHARES AND SECURITIES PVT L
FAIRWEALTH SECURITIES LIMITED
MARFATIA STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMI
SAAKETA FINSTOCK PVT. LTD.
SPA SECURITIES LIMITED
SYSTEMATIX SHARES AND STOCKS (INDIA
RAJESHWARI STOCKBROKING PVT LTD
SITASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
JSEL SECURITIES LTD (003)
RAJCHANDRA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT.
Forsee Financial And Consultancy Se
FIRST GLOBAL STOCKBROKING PVT. LTD.
LALKAR SECURITIES PVT LTD
M R Sharma Securities Pvt Ltd
MANSUKH STOCK BROKERS LIMITED
NIVEDAN INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO.
RADHASOAMI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMIT
SAMRUDDHI STOCK BROKERS LTD
SHARE WISE EQUITY BROKER PRIVATE LI
TRUSTLINE SECURITIES LTD
VSSL SPL ACCOUNT
CNI RESEARCH LIMITED
CAREGROWTH BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED
GOLF LINK FINANCE AND RESORTS PRIVA
SHAREKHAN LIMITED
AMRAPALI CAPITAL AND FINANCE SERVIC
CENTRE FOR MONITORING INDIAN ECONOM
ISHA SECURITIES LIMITED
SMART EQUITY BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITE

500 0.00
500 0.00
420 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
300 0.00
250 0.00
250 0.00
200 0.00
200 0.00
150 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
100 0.00
28 0.00
25 0.00
10 0.00
10 0.00
1 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

Page No : 00001

IN301991-10229579
1100001000015318
1100001000014445
1100001000014255
IN300183-13632254
IN300343-10463636
IN300394-14499568
IN300513-10000578

JHAVERI SECURITIES LIMITED

ALMONDZ GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
PCS SECURITIES LIMITED

SUSHIL FINANCIAL SERVICE PVT LIMITE
ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED

SHAH INVESTOR®"S HOME LTD.

KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD.

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

3170372011
SHARES % CAPITAL
1000 0.00
950 0.00
950 0.00
750 0.00
694 0.00
600 0.00
96 0.00
10 0.00
5050 0.00

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR

LIST OF PROMOTER

Page No : 00001
3170372011

SHARES % CAPITAL
1000 0.00
1000 0.00

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
LIST OF FI1 (MAURITIUS BASED)
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FOL10 NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN301348-20003558 TAIB SECURITIES MAURITIUS LIMITED 50000 0.04
00001 TOTAL SHARES ---—--——————m o ——— > 50000 0.04

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR Page No : 00001
LIST OF N.R.I. (NON-REPAT) 3170372011

FOL10O NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN300214-15164839 LAKSHMINARAYAN RANGANATHAN 10000 0.00
IN300239-12703713 SABU THOMAS PAROKKARAN 1000 0.00
IN300239-11724319 ROBINS SEBASTIAN 400 0.00
IN302902-46083027 ABHISHEK JAIN 10 0.00
00004 TOTAL SHARES ---—--——————m - —— > 11410 0.01

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR Page No : 00001
LIST OF N.R.I. (REPAT) 3170372011

FOL10 NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
IN300214-12567426 MONIKA RAVINDRA KORE 80000 0.07
IN301549-18209727 FABIAN GABRIEL NORONHA 65000 0.05
IN300214-13655962 MINATI MISRA AMBARISH 55500 0.04
IN302902-41221815 ARUMUGAMPILLAI  MANIKANDAN 40000 0.03
IN300484-10203844 RAMASASTRY AMBARISH 40000 0.03
1304140005803420 KRISHNA KUMAR PERUMAL 25000 0.02
IN300484-10335832 SRINIVAS BETTE 20000 0.01
IN301604-10050617 HARINARAYANAN SHANMUGAM 18800 0.01
IN300214-12654040 LAKSHMINARAYAN RANGANATHAN 15000 0.01
IN300214-12804997 GANESH NANJAN 10000 0.00
IN300239-12535192 KEZHUVANTHANATHU JOHN RAJAN 8000 0.00
IN302902-43661207 ANIL PERMOD MALIK 5020 0.00
IN302679-32129458 RAJESH KUMAR MEHRA 4635 0.00
1202890000011888 HAR1 KUMAR ACHUTHAN 2000 0.00
1201750000091409 KANSARA CHANDRAKANT JEKISHANDAS 2000 0.00
IN302679-30384513 ADRIAN RAYMOND PINTO 1850 0.00
IN301151-27033403 GOKULDAS RAMESH MANDREKAR 1200 0.00
IN301549-18273751 VIPUL LAHERCHAND DEDHIA 700 0.00
IN300239-12610145 JOE PRASANTH 500 0.00
IN302902-42847335 RADHA KRISHNAN KONCHATH 100 0.00
IN303028-50981525 TOMY MATHEW 30 0.00
IN302679-34248356 PADMANABAN RAMACHANDRAN 25 0.00
IN301151-23047874 JAYA PRAKASH DONTHA 20 0.00
00023 TOTAL SHARES ---—--——————m - —— > 395380 0.34

¥
SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR Page No : 00001
LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 3170372011

FOL10 NO. NAME OF THE HOLDER SHARES % CAPITAL
1202700000018283 B B CHANDAK HUF 100000 0.08
1201910100712762 SANJAY NAGAL HUF 90000 0.07
1204840000034269 MANOJ CHHAGANLAL RATHOD - HUF 20000 0.01
1202970000158795 TEJAS PRAVINCHANDRA DALAL HUF 20000 0.01
1205810000001205 DEVENDRA RAMCHANDRA GHODNADIKAR HUF 17000 0.01
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1302070000004145  HARI GOPAL TAPARIA (HUF) 16005 0.01
1201910101591047  LALIT KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) 13634 0.01
1201980000009110  KAMLESH JAYANTILAL BAGADIA 11000 0.00
1202550000015709  NIRANJAN HIMATLAL SHAH (HUF) 10001 0.00
1201060000367540  MADANLAL BADRINARAYAN JAJU (HUF) 10000 0.00
1202300000218122  PARESH LAXMICHAND BHEDA (HUF) 10000 0.00
1203530000007741  PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI HUF 7200 0.00
1204780000075238  KAUSHIK RAMANLAL SHAH H U F 7000 0.00
1201060800023395  RAM BALLABH GUPTA AND SONS HUF 7000 0.00
1201090000610945  CHUNNILAL SAREMALJI BALDIA HUF 6102 0.00
1201090000610930  DHANSUKH CHUNILAL BALDIA HUF 6000 0.00
1306130000001272  MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI 6000 0.00
1204840000171933  ATUL MANHARLAL CHOKSHI (HUF) 5000 0.00
1202200000026169  RAKESH S. SHAH HUF 5000 0.00
1201090001714999  SONAL AGARWAL HUF . 5000 0.00
1203350000936886  RAKESH O PAREEK 4000 0.00
1201060000810521  RAMNIWAS HEMRAJ MALPANI (HUF) 4000 0.00
1203360000050521  SAMIR P. SHAH (HUF) 3682 0.00
1301540000111544  ATUL CHUNILAL BHEDA (H.U.F) 2500 0.00
1202350000062731  RAJEN KANTILAL GALA (HUF) . 2500 0.00
1204370000168868  HITESH SURYANKANT MEHTA HUF 2000 0.00
1203490000042318  RAJASEKHARAN B NAIR . (HUF) 2000 0.00
1202940000004911  KALPESH MANSUKHLAL DOSHI (HUF) 1501 0.00
1203320000012329  ANJAN S ZOTA 1413 0.00
1201260000092768  AJAY NAVINCHANDRA DOSHI HUF . 1000 0.00
1204940000019574  CHANDRAKANT P PASAD 1000 0.00
1202970000050227 Chirag Mansukhlal Kenia HUF 1000 0.00
1201090001143300  GAJENDRA . MAHESHWARI- HUF 1000 0.00
1202890000442555  MAHENDRA GHISOOLALJI MUNOT (HUF) 1000 0.00
1201090002724531  MANOJ RATANLAL JAIN HUF . 1000 0.00
1205250000006301  RAKESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL RAKESH HAND 1000 0.00
1203530000005900  MANOHAR SAMBHAJI AYALANE 900 0.00
1201060001493305 BABU TEJA PATEL BANGARI 500 0.00
1201090001510082  BISHWANATH LOHIA (HUF) . 500 0.00
1203320000025401  JANIT NAISHAD DESAI 500 0.00
1201120000177228  MANISH MOTILAL DARJI (HUF) 500 0.00
1203990000026651  MOHANDAS K DUSSEJA (HUF) 500 0.00
1201040300000844  PRADEEP MADANRAJ SHAH 500 0.00
1202890200016080  PRAVEEN KUMAR GARG & SONS HUF 500 0.00
1205450000099948  RAMESH SAVLA 500 0.00
1201090001165090  RAMESHCHANDRA LAXMINARAYAN CHANDAK 500 0.00
1202450000006651 D. N. AGARWAL H.U.F. 200 0.00
1301760000008681 Leeladhar Rungta (HUF) Rungta 200 0.00
1202000000088780  RAKESH GOLECHHA (HUF) 200 0.00
1204860000000987  GOBIND PRASAD AGARWAL (HUF) 100 0.00
1205150000038439  PANKAJ BACHUBHAI DOSHI 100 0.00
1204000000004729  PANNALAL MALCHAND MUNDRA (HUF) 100 0.00
1201880000003659  RAKESH KUMAR ARORA HUF . 44 0.00
1203150000081609  HITESH J MEHTA (HUF) 25 0.00
1201060000378998  SATISH BANSILAL JAJU (HUF) 20 0.00
1203320000462258  ARVINDKUMAR RAGHURAM THAKKAR  HUF 1 0.00
1202250000074035  BIKRAM AGARWAL - HUF . 1 0.00
1204510000000521 D. S. Shah-HUF Shah 1 0.00
1201210100136632 S. R. BHANDARI 1 0.00
00059 TOTAL SHARES —--—————om e > 408931 0.35
¥

SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR 31/03/72011

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS
SHARE HOLDING OF NUMBER % TO IN RS. % TO
NOMINAL VALUE OF TOTAL TOTAL
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@ @) ©)) Q) Q)

~wro 5,000 1413 44.76 3144060 0.28

5,001 - 10,000 553 17.52 5022640 0.44

10,001 - 20,000 372 11.78 6311060 0.55

20,001 - 30,000 152 4.81 4038020 0.35

30,001 - 40,000 94 2.98 3463570 0.30

40,001 - 50,000 136 4.31 6627810 0.58

50,001 - 1,00,000 192 6.08 15330320 1.34
1,00,001 AND ABOVE 245 7.76 1097062520 96.15
TOTAL = 3157  100.00 1141000000  100.00
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